  GP-1X
Last revision 16.03.2017   Page 1 of 2
GP-1X Pneumatic grip
- Clamping force: 1 kN / 7 bar
- Opening: 0-10 mm (depending on jaws)
- Temperature range:  0°C  -  +70°C (depending on jaws)
  Other temperature ranges on request
- Body: Aluminium anodized
- Pneumatic connection: internal thread M5
- Weight: 260 gram per item (without jaws)
- Scope of delivery: 1 pair
Jaws for GP-1X: Scope of delivery 1 set = 4 jaws
Item number Surface Clamping surface H x W Opening Weight per pair
GP-1X-B25 Blank jaws 10 x 25mm 0 – 8mm* 18 gram
GP-1X-BG25 Rubber jaws 10 x 25mm 0 – 6mm 19 gram
GP-1X-BP25 Pyramid jaws 10 x 25mm 0 – 8mm* 17 gram
GP-1X-BW25x25 Wave jaws 25 x 25mm 0 – 6mm 48 gram
GP-1X-BD25 Diamond jaws 10 x 25mm 0 – 8mm* 18 gram
GP-1X-B50 Blank jaws 10 x 50mm 0 – 6mm 46 gram
GP-1X-BG50 Rubber jaws 10 x 50mm 0 – 4mm 48 gram
GP-1X-BP50 Pyramid jaws 10 x 50mm 0 – 6mm 43 gram
GP-1X-BW50x25 Wave jaws 25 x 50mm 0 – 6mm 100 gram
GP-1X-BD50 Diamond jaws 10 x 50mm 0 – 6mm 46 gram
GP-1X-B100 Blank jaws 10 x 100mm 0 – 6mm 92 gram
GP-1X-BG100 Rubber jaws 10 x 100mm 0 – 4mm 95 gram
GP-1X-BD100 Diamond jaws 10 x 100mm 0 – 6mm 92 gram
* Special pins to change the opening to 2 – 10mm are included in price of the grips.  Grip reassembly is necessary to change
the pins.  Jaws with other dimensions and surfaces on request
Examples for other versions and custom-built solutions
Blank jaws